
Name Club Perf pts

G8-11 600m 

1 71 Ruby Simpson Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:54.68 77

2 203 Chloe Bagshaw SY Individual 02:02.94 68

3 74 Emma Shipley Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:04.15 66

4 218 Clementine Wright City of Sheffield AC 02:11.21 59

5 56 Millie Hardy Wombwell SAC 02:14.93 56

6 131 Megan Weaver Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:16.09 54

7 185 Eva Butler Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:17.27 53

8 193 Ellie Young Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:17.39 53

9 72 Gradi Tshiyoyi Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:17.43 53

10 207 Summer Ludlam City of Sheffield AC 02:18.23 52

11 229 Caera Bartholomew City of Sheffield AC 02:21.14 49

12 204 Morgan Driscoll SY Individual 02:23.18 47

13 263 Rania Maaranen City of Sheffield AC 02:26.53 44

14 396 Morven Cameron Leeds City AC 02:28.07 41

15 205 Poppy Robinson SY Individual 02:32.09 36

16 360 Alice Webster Otley AC 02:32.50 36

17 154 Eden Kitson Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:36.36 31

18 299 Megan Stead Penistone DFR 02:39.81 28

19 504 Lana Stroud Barnsley AC 02:41.85 26

G8-11 60m 

1 13 Ava Jones Doncaster AC 9.02 63

2 76 Erin Lobley Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.27 60

3 379 Faye Barraclough Leeds City 9.64 54

4 203 Chloe Bagshaw SY Individual 9.75 53

5 52 Leyla Firth Barnsley AC 9.79 52

6 43 Scarlett Hughes Barnsley AC 9.80 52

7 48 Freya Paddon Barnsley AC 9.84 51

8 261 Isla Fowler City of Sheffield AC 9.85 51

9 47 Olivia Paddon Barnsley AC 9.85 51

10 67 Jaime Hemsworth Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.87 51

11 255 Maddison Worswick City of Sheffield AC 9.89 51

12 68 Phoenix Taylor Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.93 50

13 264 Ruby Sayles City of Sheffield AC 10.03 48

14 72 Gradi Tshiyoyi Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.07 48

15 193 Ellie Young Rotherham Harriers &AC 10.38 43

16 49 Sinead Collins Barnsley AC 10.44 42

17 66 Miya Gladwin Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.45 42

18 21 Hollie Riley Doncaster AC 10.67 39

19 288 Genna Williams Doncaster AC 10.72 38

20 260 Abigail Seedhouse City of Sheffield AC 10.77 37

21 12 Rebecca Edgar-Barrows Doncaster AC 10.80 37

22 364 Molly Smith Otley AC 10.87 35

23 151 Abigail Kerr Rotherham Harriers &AC 10.95 34

24 400 Cherelle Ventour SIV Academy 10.97 33

25 70 Piper Young Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.97 33

26 204 Morgan Driscoll SY Individual 11.01 32

27 39 Annie Beckett Doncaster AC 11.02 32

28 502 Tessa Hampshire Barnsley AC 11.12 31

29 205 Poppy Robinson SY Individual 11.17 30

30 299 Megan Stead Penistone DFR 11.21 29

31 172 Amber Elliott Rotherham Harriers &AC 11.40 27
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32 360 Alice Webster Otley AC 11.71 22

33 263 Rania Maaranen City of Sheffield AC 11.92 19

G8-11 150m 

1 13 Ava Jones Doncaster AC 21.70 70

2 76 Erin Lobley Hallamshire H Sheffield 22.27 68

3 48 Freya Paddon Barnsley AC 23.85 55

4 379 Faye Barraclough Leeds City 23.93 54

5 47 Olivia Paddon Barnsley AC 23.97 54

6 67 Jaime Hemsworth Hallamshire H Sheffield 24.03 53

7 218 Clementine Wright City of Sheffield AC 24.87 47

8 264 Ruby Sayles City of Sheffield AC 25.15 45

9 52 Leyla Firth Barnsley AC 25.38 44

10 43 Scarlett Hughes Barnsley AC 25.76 41

11 56 Millie Hardy Wombwell SAC 26.01 39

12 66 Miya Gladwin Hallamshire H Sheffield 26.12 39

13 260 Abigail Seedhouse City of Sheffield AC 26.93 36

14 49 Sinead Collins Barnsley AC 26.99 36

15 207 Summer Ludlam City of Sheffield AC 27.33 33

16 364 Molly Smith Otley AC 27.73 30

17 229 Caera Bartholomew City of Sheffield AC 27.79 30

18 70 Piper Young Hallamshire H Sheffield 28.10 28

19 502 Tessa Hampshire Barnsley AC 28.16 28

20 400 Cherelle Ventour SIV Academy 28.61 25

G8-11 long jump 

1 76 Erin Lobley Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.01 57

2 13 Ava Jones Doncaster AC 3.82 51

3 379 Faye Barraclough Leeds City 3.57 43

4 47 Olivia Paddon Barnsley AC 3.54 43

5 261 Isla Fowler City of Sheffield AC 3.51 42

6 255 Maddison Worswick City of Sheffield AC 3.36 39

7 68 Phoenix Taylor Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.29 37

8 21 Hollie Riley Doncaster AC 3.21 36

9 48 Freya Paddon Barnsley AC 3.21 36

10 67 Jaime Hemsworth Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.17 35

11 203 Chloe Bagshaw SY Individual 3.16 35

12 218 Clementine Wright City of Sheffield AC 3.08 33

13 72 Gradi Tshiyoyi Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.04 33

14 264 Ruby Sayles City of Sheffield AC 3.01 33

15 74 Emma Shipley Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.96 32

16 193 Ellie Young Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.87 31

17 151 Abigail Kerr Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.85 31

18 66 Miya Gladwin Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.84 31

19 56 Millie Hardy Wombwell SAC 2.76 30

20 207 Summer Ludlam City of Sheffield AC 2.69 29

21 70 Piper Young Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.63 29

22 360 Alice Webster Otley AC 2.61 29

23 185 Eva Butler Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.59 28

24 154 Eden Kitson Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.54 28

25 172 Amber Elliott Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.54 28

26 260 Abigail Seedhouse City of Sheffield AC 2.52 28

27 400 Cherelle Ventour SIV Academy 2.46 27

28 299 Megan Stead Penistone DFR 2.42 27

29 364 Molly Smith Otley AC 2.39 26

30 39 Annie Beckett Doncaster AC 2.34 26



31 288 Genna Williams Doncaster AC 2.29 25

32 205 Poppy Robinson SY Individual 2.26 25

33 12 Rebecca Edgar-Barrows Doncaster AC 2.26 25

34 263 Rania Maaranen City of Sheffield AC 2.24 25

35 49 Sinead Collins Barnsley AC 2.21 25

36 204 Morgan Driscoll SY Individual 2.05 23

37 396 Morven Cameron Leeds City AC 1.97 22

G8-11 shot 

1 255 Maddison Worswick City of Sheffield AC 5.11 48

2 151 Abigail Kerr Rotherham Harriers &AC 4.46 40

3 52 Leyla Firth Barnsley AC 4.09 36

4 288 Genna Williams Doncaster AC 3.67 31

5 43 Scarlett Hughes Barnsley AC 3.66 31

6 21 Hollie Riley Doncaster AC 3.66 31

7 39 Annie Beckett Doncaster AC 3.55 29

8 261 Isla Fowler City of Sheffield AC 3.51 29

9 172 Amber Elliott Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.46 28

10 229 Caera Bartholomew City of Sheffield AC 3.39 27

11 68 Phoenix Taylor Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.19 25

12 396 Morven Cameron Leeds City AC 3.17 25

13 74 Emma Shipley Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.91 21

14 154 Eden Kitson Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.79 20

15 12 Rebecca Edgar-Barrows Doncaster AC 2.70 19

16 185 Eva Butler Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.69 19

B8-11 600m 

1 184 Joshua Gilbert Rotherham Harriers &AC 01:58.01 58

2 200 Jonathan Davies SY Individual 01:59.89 58

3 217 William Lane City of Sheffield AC 02:07.16 53

4 296 Henry Davis Penistone DFR 02:10.31 50

5 73 Sam Barraclough Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:10.74 50

6 55 Archie Holmes Barnsley AC 02:13.94 48

7 202 James Landimore-Birch SY Individual 02:15.30 46

8 201 Jack Sutton SY Individual 02:15.87 46

9 50 Oliver Pickles Barnsley AC 02:23.33 38

10 297 Daniel Palmer Penistone DFR 02:24.11 37

11 42 Harvey Noble Barnsley AC 02:25.59 36

12 175 Harry Stroughair Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:26.33 35

13 54 Oscar Davies Barnsley AC 02:37.20 25

B8-11 60m 

1 19 Joshua Wilson Doncaster AC 9.17 58

2 200 Jonathan Davies SY Individual 9.78 49

3 355 Daniel Hart Otley AC 9.81 48

4 50 Oliver Pickles Barnsley AC 9.83 48

5 336 Jack Doodson Stockport Harriers 9.90 48

6 69 Oliver Wood Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.93 47

7 201 Jack Sutton SY Individual 10.20 43

8 330 Zane Tam-McMillan Pontefract AC 10.25 42

9 152 Jacob Brown Rotherham Harriers &AC 10.42 39

10 298 Ewan Mackie Penistone DFR 10.69 36

11 42 Harvey Noble Barnsley AC 10.73 35

12 41 Jack Goodwin Barnsley AC 10.77 34

13 202 James Landimore-Birch SY Individual 11.12 29

14 242 Max Ginniver City of Sheffield AC 11.32 26



15 34 Jack Grant Doncaster AC 12.17 16

16 59 Angus Lee Wombwell SAC 13.01 11

B8-11 150m 

1 19 Joshua Wilson Doncaster AC 22.47 56

2 50 Oliver Pickles Barnsley AC 24.13 41

3 75 Niklas Seidel Hallamshire H Sheffield 24.33 39

4 336 Jack Doodson Stockport Harriers 24.56 37

5 152 Jacob Brown Rotherham Harriers &AC 25.59 31

6 355 Daniel Hart Otley AC 25.69 31

7 9 Maxime Boulby Doncaster AC 25.89 29

8 330 Zane Tam-McMillan Pontefract AC 26.02 28

9 73 Sam Barraclough Hallamshire H Sheffield 26.04 28

10 245 Jack Clifton City of Sheffield AC 26.38 27

11 298 Ewan Mackie Penistone DFR 26.50 27

12 42 Harvey Noble Barnsley AC 26.85 26

13 41 Jack Goodwin Barnsley AC 27.68 20

14 296 Henry Davis Penistone DFR 28.36 15

15 59 Angus Lee Wombwell SAC 35.69 5

B8-11 long jump 

1 336 Jack Doodson Stockport Harriers 3.54 39

2 217 William Lane City of Sheffield AC 3.52 38

3 75 Niklas Seidel Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.38 35

4 200 Jonathan Davies SY Individual 3.26 33

5 184 Joshua Gilbert Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.96 28

6 9 Maxime Boulby Doncaster AC 2.95 28

7 69 Oliver Wood Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.94 28

8 330 Zane Tam-McMillan Pontefract AC 2.92 28

9 55 Archie Holmes Barnsley AC 2.90 28

10 73 Sam Barraclough Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.79 26

11 245 Jack Clifton City of Sheffield AC 2.72 26

12 152 Jacob Brown Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.59 24

13 41 Jack Goodwin Barnsley AC 2.54 24

14 201 Jack Sutton SY Individual 2.50 24

15 34 Jack Grant Doncaster AC 2.28 21

16 175 Harry Stroughair Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.22 21

17 298 Ewan Mackie Penistone DFR 2.20 21

18 242 Max Ginniver City of Sheffield AC 2.12 20

19 54 Oscar Davies Barnsley AC 1.82 17

20 202 James Landimore-Birch SY Individual 1.80 17

21 59 Angus Lee Wombwell SAC 1.64 15

B8-11 shot 

1 245 Jack Clifton City of Sheffield AC 4.41 27

2 217 William Lane City of Sheffield AC 4.30 27

3 297 Daniel Palmer Penistone DFR 4.21 25

4 355 Daniel Hart Otley AC 4.14 24

5 19 Joshua Wilson Doncaster AC 3.52 20

6 34 Jack Grant Doncaster AC 3.46 20

7 69 Oliver Wood Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.38 19

8 242 Max Ginniver City of Sheffield AC 3.33 19

9 296 Henry Davis Penistone DFR 3.18 18

10 184 Joshua Gilbert Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.98 17

11 175 Harry Stroughair Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.89 16

12 54 Oscar Davies Barnsley AC 2.25 14



G11-13 800m 

1 275 Molly Ann Welton City of Sheffield AC 02:37.21 60

2 322 Evie Wild Stockport Harriers 02:37.68 60

3 61 Kristie Archer Wombwell SAC 02:38.02 59

4 227 Resian Morris City of Sheffield AC 02:38.23 59

5 304 Keri Matthews Penistone DFR 02:41.00 57

6 323 Abigail Clegg Pontefract AC 02:43.08 54

7 351 Natalie Groves Spenborough 02:43.12 54

8 178 Nyah Barlow Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:45.42 52

9 226 Evie Mason City of Sheffield AC 02:48.48 49

10 181 Leah Hayward Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:53.33 44

11 44 Beatrice Chappell Barnsley AC 02:55.22 43

12 337 Abbie Darnell Chesterfield 02:56.06 43

13 174 Abby Stroughair Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:57.33 42

14 156 Ciara Mullane Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:57.73 42

15 112 Maddison Mills Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:59.20 41

16 102 Claudia Turnell Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:59.43 41

17 79 Zena Hartley Hallamshire H Sheffield 03:00.46 41

18 77 Maggie Naylor Hallamshire H Sheffield 03:01.80 40

19 99 Hannah Smallwood Hallamshire H Sheffield 03:04.94 38

20 8 Catherine Forrester Doncaster AC 03:07.89 37

21 313 Angelica Oparinde Derby AC 03:08.00 37

22 265 Phoebe Mead City of Sheffield AC 03:10.42 36

23 85 Maddy Anderson Hallamshire H Sheffield 03:11.39 36

24 232 Brodie Lee City of Sheffield AC 03:17.34 34

25 231 Faith Hardy City of Sheffield AC 03:25.49 31

G11-13 60m 

1 371 Ella Gill Halifax Harriers 8.57 64

2 30 Nicole Lannie Doncaster AC 8.74 61

3 109 Acacia Williams Hewitt Hallamshire H Sheffield 8.92 57

4 192 Sarah Lahreche Rotherham Harriers &AC 8.97 56

5 341 Olivia Roe Wakefield 8.99 56

6 373 Hannah Scarborough Sedgefield Harriers 9.09 55

7 351 Natalie Groves Spenborough 9.16 53

8 6 Alicia Hodgson Doncaster AC 9.20 53

9 14 Jessica O'Brien Doncaster AC 9.25 52

10 224 Honey-Mae Slide City of Sheffield AC 9.30 52

11 51 Jessica Newsome Barnsley AC 9.31 51

12 320 Isabelle Stones Pontefract AC 9.32 51

13 2 Niamh Latibeaudiere Doncaster AC 9.35 51

14 53 Ellie Taylor Barnsley AC 9.42 49

15 26 Katie Barnes Doncaster AC 9.42 49

16 388 Jasmine Bate Pontefract AC 9.42 49

17 271 Monique Fisher City of Sheffield AC 9.46 49

18 244 Charlotte Read City of Sheffield AC 9.46 49

19 236 Lahanna Vardy City of Sheffield AC 9.46 49

20 216 Lily Calvert City of Sheffield AC 9.53 48

21 113  Lauren Foletti Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.58 47

22 366 Rowan Swinburn Grimsby Harriers 9.60 47

23 63 Shannon Rhodes Wombwell SAC 9.61 46

24 247 Caitlin Rimmer City of Sheffield AC 9.61 46

25 176 Drew Anglesea Rotherham Harriers &AC 9.69 46

26 23 Isobel Holborn Doncaster AC 9.71 45

27 313 Angelica Oparinde Derby AC 9.72 45



28 312 Emily Plimmer Pontefract AC 9.76 44

29 234 Olivia Walker City of Sheffield AC 9.81 43

30 221 Elle Hinchliffe City of Sheffield AC 9.96 41

31 506 Ellie Lamont Barnsley AC 10.12 39

32 165 Erin Avill Rotherham Harriers &AC 10.20 38

33 86 Gabby Anderson Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.24 37

34 4 Kayleigh Grant Doncaster AC 10.28 37

35 195 Amie Moore Rotherham Harriers &AC 10.29 37

36 85 Maddy Anderson Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.31 36

37 148 Marni Harris Rotherham Harriers &AC 10.39 35

38 64 Ellie Spooner Wombwell SAC 10.45 34

39 377 Rosie Lasseter Stockport Harriers 10.61 31

40 11 Isabel Robinson Doncaster AC 10.69 31

41 110 Ellen Rodgers Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.72 30

42 171 Scarlet Birks Rotherham Harriers &AC 10.98 26

G11-13 long jump 

1 30 Nicole Lannie Doncaster AC 4.36 68

2 320 Isabelle Stones Pontefract AC 4.26 66

3 262 Lola Fowler City of Sheffield AC 4.21 65

4 61 Kristie Archer Wombwell SAC 4.15 64

5 51 Jessica Newsome Barnsley AC 4.12 63

6 224 Honey-Mae Slide City of Sheffield AC 4.09 62

7 226 Evie Mason City of Sheffield AC 4.01 61

8 373 Hannah Scarborough Sedgefield Harriers 4.00 61

9 244 Charlotte Read City of Sheffield AC 3.93 59

10 389 Olivia Graddon City of York 3.81 57

11 63 Shannon Rhodes Wombwell SAC 3.81 57

12 113  Lauren Foletti Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.79 56

13 2 Niamh Latibeaudiere Doncaster AC 3.77 56

14 109 Acacia Williams Hewitt Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.75 56

15 312 Emily Plimmer Pontefract AC 3.71 55

16 388 Jasmine Bate Pontefract AC 3.69 54

17 26 Katie Barnes Doncaster AC 3.65 54

18 304 Keri Matthews Penistone DFR 3.65 54

19 271 Monique Fisher City of Sheffield AC 3.64 53

20 236 Lahanna Vardy City of Sheffield AC 3.63 53

21 216 Lily Calvert City of Sheffield AC 3.54 51

22 341 Olivia Roe Wakefield 3.51 51

23 64 Ellie Spooner Wombwell SAC 3.50 51

24 99 Hannah Smallwood Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.49 50

25 234 Olivia Walker City of Sheffield AC 3.45 50

26 221 Elle Hinchliffe City of Sheffield AC 3.44 48

27 82 Kassy Peat Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.43 48

28 366 Rowan Swinburn Grimsby Harriers 3.42 48

29 227 Resian Morris City of Sheffield AC 3.40 48

30 156 Ciara Mullane Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.39 46

31 6 Alicia Hodgson Doncaster AC 3.34 46

32 178 Nyah Barlow Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.34 46

33 14 Jessica O'Brien Doncaster AC 3.31 46

34 220 Lizzie Turner City of Sheffield AC 3.28 44

35 176 Drew Anglesea Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.28 44

36 23 Isobel Holborn Doncaster AC 3.26 44

37 4 Kayleigh Grant Doncaster AC 3.24 44

38 146 Jessica Pink Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.23 44

39 10 Faith Glossop Doncaster AC 3.22 44



40 232 Brodie Lee City of Sheffield AC 3.20 44

41 337 Abbie Darnell Chesterfield 3.20 44

42 174 Abby Stroughair Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.19 42

43 377 Rosie Lasseter Stockport Harriers 3.16 42

44 8 Catherine Forrester Doncaster AC 3.16 42

45 85 Maddy Anderson Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.11 42

46 110 Ellen Rodgers Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.11 42

47 112 Maddison Mills Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.08 41

48 165 Erin Avill Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.07 41

49 103 Yasmin Makey Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.06 41

50 102 Claudia Turnell Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.03 39

51 86 Gabby Anderson Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.01 39

52 44 Beatrice Chappell Barnsley AC 2.98 37

53 181 Leah Hayward Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.93 35

54 265 Phoebe Mead City of Sheffield AC 2.91 35

55 231 Faith Hardy City of Sheffield AC 2.90 35

56 77 Maggie Naylor Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.90 35

57 11 Isabel Robinson Doncaster AC 2.88 33

58 171 Scarlet Birks Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.87 33

59 322 Evie Wild Stockport Harriers 2.86 33

60 53 Ellie Taylor Barnsley AC 2.84 32

61 148 Marni Harris Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.83 32

62 195 Amie Moore Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.78 30

63 385 Sienna Haynes Spenborough AC 2.35 22

G11-13 shot 

1 82 Kassy Peat Hallamshire H Sheffield 7.06 61

2 371 Ella Gill Halifax Harriers 6.91 60

3 247 Caitlin Rimmer City of Sheffield AC 6.68 57

4 227 Resian Morris City of Sheffield AC 6.21 53

5 320 Isabelle Stones Pontefract AC 6.03 49

6 232 Brodie Lee City of Sheffield AC 5.75 45

7 26 Katie Barnes Doncaster AC 5.75 45

8 262 Lola Fowler City of Sheffield AC 5.63 43

9 176 Drew Anglesea Rotherham Harriers &AC 5.51 41

10 322 Evie Wild Stockport Harriers 5.34 37

11 226 Evie Mason City of Sheffield AC 5.27 36

12 181 Leah Hayward Rotherham Harriers &AC 5.02 31

13 220 Lizzie Turner City of Sheffield AC 4.91 30

14 51 Jessica Newsome Barnsley AC 4.83 29

15 178 Nyah Barlow Rotherham Harriers &AC 4.78 28

16 148 Marni Harris Rotherham Harriers &AC 4.75 28

17 312 Emily Plimmer Pontefract AC 4.73 28

18 61 Kristie Archer Wombwell SAC 4.60 27

19 6 Alicia Hodgson Doncaster AC 4.51 26

20 146 Jessica Pink Rotherham Harriers &AC 4.42 25

21 234 Olivia Walker City of Sheffield AC 4.34 24

22 231 Faith Hardy City of Sheffield AC 4.23 23

23 103 Yasmin Makey Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.20 23

24 377 Rosie Lasseter Stockport Harriers 4.08 21

25 10 Faith Glossop Doncaster AC 4.01 21

26 171 Scarlet Birks Rotherham Harriers &AC 4.00 21

27 395 Molly Hird Otley AC 3.76 18

28 195 Amie Moore Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.68 17

29 4 Kayleigh Grant Doncaster AC 3.64 17

30 23 Isobel Holborn Doncaster AC 3.58 16



31 86 Gabby Anderson Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.50 16

32 64 Ellie Spooner Wombwell SAC 3.36 14

33 165 Erin Avill Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.21 13

G11-13 200m 

1 371 Ella Gill Halifax Harriers 28.79 75

2 192 Sarah Lahreche Rotherham Harriers &AC 29.40 69

3 262 Lola Fowler City of Sheffield AC 29.41 68

4 224 Honey-Mae Slide City of Sheffield AC 29.68 66

5 351 Natalie Groves Spenborough 29.84 64

6 53 Ellie Taylor Barnsley AC 29.89 64

7 30 Nicole Lannie Doncaster AC 29.89 64

8 109 Acacia Williams Hewitt Hallamshire H Sheffield 30.17 61

9 304 Keri Matthews Penistone DFR 30.43 58

10 373 Hannah Scarborough Sedgefield Harriers 30.48 58

11 341 Olivia Roe Wakefield 30.61 56

12 2 Niamh Latibeaudiere Doncaster AC 30.90 54

13 271 Monique Fisher City of Sheffield AC 31.11 53

14 244 Charlotte Read City of Sheffield AC 31.15 53

15 113  Lauren Foletti Hallamshire H Sheffield 31.45 51

16 247 Caitlin Rimmer City of Sheffield AC 31.67 50

17 216 Lily Calvert City of Sheffield AC 31.73 50

18 388 Jasmine Bate Pontefract AC 31.86 49

19 313 Angelica Oparinde Derby AC 32.00 49

20 82 Kassy Peat Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.26 47

21 323 Abigail Clegg Pontefract AC 32.34 47

22 63 Shannon Rhodes Wombwell SAC 32.37 47

23 102 Claudia Turnell Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.42 46

24 366 Rowan Swinburn Grimsby Harriers 32.44 46

25 221 Elle Hinchliffe City of Sheffield AC 32.58 46

26 156 Ciara Mullane Rotherham Harriers &AC 32.71 45

27 389 Olivia Graddon City of York 32.90 44

28 506 Ellie Lamont Barnsley AC 33.24 42

29 220 Lizzie Turner City of Sheffield AC 33.41 42

30 10 Faith Glossop Doncaster AC 33.62 41

31 236 Lahanna Vardy City of Sheffield AC 33.69 41

32 79 Zena Hartley Hallamshire H Sheffield 33.79 41

33 146 Jessica Pink Rotherham Harriers &AC 34.30 39

34 110 Ellen Rodgers Hallamshire H Sheffield 34.45 39

35 11 Isabel Robinson Doncaster AC 35.43 35

36 265 Phoebe Mead City of Sheffield AC 35.60 35

37 103 Yasmin Makey Hallamshire H Sheffield 35.85 34

38 98 Emma Saxby Hallamshire H Sheffield 36.16 34

B11-13 800m 

1 325 Henry Cullen Grimsby Harriers 02:31.22 56

2 186 Ryan Viggars Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:34.52 54

3 133 Alex Durant Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:35.49 54

4 92 James Hartley Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:44.67 49

5 157 Declan Mullane Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:46.65 48

6 230 Will Irwin City of Sheffield AC 02:48.32 47

7 215 Nathan Ramsay City of Sheffield AC 02:48.54 47

8 338 Sam Coupland Southport Waterloo 02:49.26 47

9 356 Wiliam O'Neill Otley AC 02:49.37 47

10 95 Alistair Holland Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:49.55 47

11 302 James Fryers Penistone DFR 02:52.16 46



12 254 Owen Goonan City of Sheffield AC 02:54.22 45

13 274 Callum Collins City of Sheffield AC 02:56.92 44

14 107 James May Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:57.77 44

15 303 James Taylor Penistone DFR 03:00.71 42

16 161 Ethan McCurry Rotherham Harriers &AC 03:12.25 36

B11-13 60m 

1 311 Luke Suarez Southport Waterloo 8.55 60

2 233 Callum Hay City of Sheffield AC 8.74 56

3 349 Ben Chafer Wakefield 8.94 53

4 333 Thomas Silcock Derby AC 8.99 52

5 186 Ryan Viggars Rotherham Harriers &AC 9.00 52

6 328 Matthew Tam-McMillan Pontefract AC 9.02 51

7 301 Hugh Mackie Penistone DFR 9.19 49

8 398 Ben Seymour Leeds City AC 9.19 49

9 354 Thomas Hart Otley AC 9.23 48

10 348 Joshua Stammers Southport Waterloo 9.24 48

11 27 Adam Simms Doncaster AC 9.38 46

12 159 Nathan Pogmore Rotherham Harriers &AC 9.64 42

13 249 Will Holmes City of Sheffield AC 9.72 41

14 149 Ben Frost Rotherham Harriers &AC 9.75 41

15 325 Henry Cullen Grimsby Harriers 9.75 41

16 384 Connor Pickering KuHull AC 9.86 39

17 374 Joseph Scarborough Sedgefield Harriers 9.98 37

18 258 David Chapman City of Sheffield AC 10.00 37

19 196 Joshua Sullivan Rotherham Harriers &AC 10.02 36

20 338 Sam Coupland Southport Waterloo 10.10 36

21 392 Fabian Vidal KuHull AC 10.16 34

22 302 James Fryers Penistone DFR 10.23 33

23 161 Ethan McCurry Rotherham Harriers &AC 10.63 27

24 501 Miles Beresford Penistone DFR 10.80 25

25 33 William Grant Doncaster AC 10.88 24

B11-13 long jump 

1 311 Luke Suarez Southport Waterloo 4.48 61

2 186 Ryan Viggars Rotherham Harriers &AC 4.45 61

3 233 Callum Hay City of Sheffield AC 4.37 59

4 348 Joshua Stammers Southport Waterloo 4.21 56

5 328 Matthew Tam-McMillan Pontefract AC 4.20 56

6 215 Nathan Ramsay City of Sheffield AC 4.18 55

7 212 Cole Butler City of Sheffield AC 4.10 53

8 398 Ben Seymour Leeds City AC 4.03 51

9 333 Thomas Silcock Derby AC 4.00 50

10 384 Connor Pickering KuHull AC 3.97 49

11 301 Hugh Mackie Penistone DFR 3.85 46

12 210 Cameron Walker City of Sheffield AC 3.81 45

13 249 Will Holmes City of Sheffield AC 3.65 40

14 356 Wiliam O'Neill Otley AC 3.61 39

15 325 Henry Cullen Grimsby Harriers 3.61 39

16 392 Fabian Vidal KuHull AC 3.60 38

17 83 Harrison Cundy Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.59 38

18 290 William Campbell Doncaster AC 3.59 38

19 95 Alistair Holland Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.53 37

20 374 Joseph Scarborough Sedgefield Harriers 3.52 36

21 149 Ben Frost Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.51 36

22 258 David Chapman City of Sheffield AC 3.46 35



23 196 Joshua Sullivan Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.44 34

24 338 Sam Coupland Southport Waterloo 3.40 34

25 3 Adam Allam Doncaster AC 3.37 33

26 302 James Fryers Penistone DFR 3.33 32

27 303 James Taylor Penistone DFR 3.32 32

28 107 James May Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.29 31

29 92 James Hartley Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.25 31

30 159 Nathan Pogmore Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.20 30

31 248 Dylan Wares City of Sheffield AC 3.15 29

32 256 Max Mobus City of Sheffield AC 3.14 28

33 84 Elliot Renshaw Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.98 26

34 33 William Grant Doncaster AC 2.94 26

35 161 Ethan McCurry Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.78 24

B11-13 shot 

1 249 Will Holmes City of Sheffield AC 7.73 59

2 27 Adam Simms Doncaster AC 6.58 49

3 233 Callum Hay City of Sheffield AC 6.14 45

4 384 Connor Pickering KuHull AC 5.97 44

5 107 James May Hallamshire H Sheffield 5.83 43

6 215 Nathan Ramsay City of Sheffield AC 5.71 42

7 83 Harrison Cundy Hallamshire H Sheffield 5.43 40

8 212 Cole Butler City of Sheffield AC 5.21 38

9 290 William Campbell Doncaster AC 5.18 38

10 84 Elliot Renshaw Hallamshire H Sheffield 5.09 37

11 3 Adam Allam Doncaster AC 4.99 36

12 92 James Hartley Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.94 36

13 354 Thomas Hart Otley AC 4.88 35

14 374 Joseph Scarborough Sedgefield Harriers 4.76 34

15 349 Ben Chafer Wakefield 4.75 34

16 256 Max Mobus City of Sheffield AC 4.47 32

17 33 William Grant Doncaster AC 4.34 31

18 254 Owen Goonan City of Sheffield AC 3.09 11

B11-13 200m 

1 311 Luke Suarez Southport Waterloo 27.85 58

2 349 Ben Chafer Wakefield 29.57 50

3 333 Thomas Silcock Derby AC 29.88 48

4 301 Hugh Mackie Penistone DFR 30.39 46

5 348 Joshua Stammers Southport Waterloo 30.43 45

6 328 Matthew Tam-McMillan Pontefract AC 30.80 44

7 398 Ben Seymour Leeds City AC 31.12 42

8 290 William Campbell Doncaster AC 31.30 42

9 248 Dylan Wares City of Sheffield AC 31.31 41

10 354 Thomas Hart Otley AC 31.32 41

11 212 Cole Butler City of Sheffield AC 31.47 41

12 157 Declan Mullane Rotherham Harriers &AC 31.85 40

13 149 Ben Frost Rotherham Harriers &AC 31.93 39

14 3 Adam Allam Doncaster AC 32.05 39

15 159 Nathan Pogmore Rotherham Harriers &AC 32.35 38

16 230 Will Irwin City of Sheffield AC 32.49 38

17 303 James Taylor Penistone DFR 32.66 37

18 83 Harrison Cundy Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.66 37

19 274 Callum Collins City of Sheffield AC 32.89 36

20 258 David Chapman City of Sheffield AC 33.00 36

21 392 Fabian Vidal KuHull AC 33.03 36



22 95 Alistair Holland Hallamshire H Sheffield 33.05 36

23 254 Owen Goonan City of Sheffield AC 33.30 35

24 84 Elliot Renshaw Hallamshire H Sheffield 36.47 26

25 501 Miles Beresford Penistone DFR 38.72 19

G13-15 800m 

1 340 Gemma Walker Goole 02:24.93 75

2 173 Grace Harris Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:32.40 67

3 155 Cyane Robinson Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:33.41 66

4 350 Rhea Southcott Leeds City 02:33.66 66

5 164 Olivia Parkes Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:37.29 62

6 38 Alice Bastow Doncaster AC 02:41.13 58

7 211 Ellen Smith City of Sheffield AC 02:46.32 54

8 246 Gabby Metz City of Sheffield AC 02:48.40 54

9 269 Ellen Robbins Wilkinson City of Sheffield AC 02:48.66 54

10 308 Abigail Blackburn Penistone DFR 02:52.60 52

11 93 Amber Harrison Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:53.28 52

12 62 Alexandra Nicholson Wombwell SAC 02:53.35 52

13 327 Emily Barratt Grimsby Harriers 02:56.51 51

14 375 Louisa Wagstaff Stockport Harriers 03:02.53 48

15 359 Imogen Webster Otley AC 03:19.11 41

G13-15 60m 

1 163 Ellie Booker Rotherham Harriers &AC 8.25 83

2 326 Bethan Murray Stockport Harriers 8.38 77

3 214 Frances Ventour City of Sheffield AC 8.42 76

4 240 Rebecca Rodgers City of Sheffield AC 8.49 73

5 20 Emily Riley Doncaster AC 8.50 73

6 188 Sarah Zintchem Rotherham Harriers &AC 8.53 72

7 321 Katie Waterworth Stockport Harriers 8.62 70

8 91 Lucy Revitt Hallamshire H Sheffield 8.63 70

9 243 Ella Roberts City of Sheffield AC 8.66 69

10 343 Natalie Green Skyrac AC 8.69 69

11 270 Amelia Fisher City of Sheffield AC 8.76 67

12 272 Ellie Light City of Sheffield AC 8.78 67

13 372 Emma Scarborough Gateshead Harriers 8.79 67

14 213 Emily Heap City of Sheffield AC 8.82 66

15 314 Emily Race Worksop Harriers 8.83 66

16 319 Emily Jarad Stockport Harriers 8.88 65

17 378 Anna Mounteney Stockport Harriers 8.89 65

18 381 Catherine Giller Stockport Harriers 8.90 65

19 164 Olivia Parkes Rotherham Harriers &AC 8.92 64

20 382 Jess Rayner Halifax Harriers 8.93 64

21 31 Isabella Lannie Doncaster AC 8.95 64

22 345 Anna Poole Coventry Godiva 8.96 63

23 344 Kim Pinkowski Stockport Harriers 8.98 63

24 332 Nicole Williams Coventry Godiva 9.02 62

25 259 Isabel Galsworthy City of Sheffield AC 9.06 62

26 367 Sophie Wisdom Stockport Harriers 9.14 61

27 397 Josie Orange Wreake Runners 9.17 60

28 376 Megan Lasseter Stockport Harriers 9.18 60

29 25 Minnie Dunbar Doncaster AC 9.21 59

30 87 Mollie Crump Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.22 59

31 339 Megan King Stockport Harriers 9.23 59

32 250 Megan Woodcock City of Sheffield AC 9.33 58

33 16 Hannah Rudkin Doncaster AC 9.34 58



34 228 Ellie Bradshaw City of Sheffield AC 9.41 56

35 150 Charlotte Kerr Rotherham Harriers &AC 9.42 56

36 267 Ailsa Gillespie City of Sheffield AC 9.47 56

37 316 Mia Eldridge Team Kennet 9.54 55

38 169 Olivia Wood Rotherham Harriers &AC 9.57 54

39 135 Millie Pender Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.70 53

40 362 Molly Storer Otley AC 9.83 50

41 32 Charlotte Mills Doncaster AC 9.91 49

42 277 Erin Bartholomew City of Sheffield AC 10.15 46

43 24 Maddison Simpson Doncaster AC 10.21 44

44 101 Lauren Hill Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.62 38

G13-15 long jump 

1 372 Emma Scarborough Gateshead Harriers 4.61 73

2 345 Anna Poole Coventry Godiva 4.61 73

3 326 Bethan Murray Stockport Harriers 4.59 72

4 319 Emily Jarad Stockport Harriers 4.58 72

5 381 Catherine Giller Stockport Harriers 4.55 72

6 350 Rhea Southcott Leeds City 4.53 71

7 324 Maisey Howson Leeds City 4.50 71

8 163 Ellie Booker Rotherham Harriers &AC 4.47 70

9 155 Cyane Robinson Rotherham Harriers &AC 4.36 68

10 243 Ella Roberts City of Sheffield AC 4.32 67

11 367 Sophie Wisdom Stockport Harriers 4.31 67

12 31 Isabella Lannie Doncaster AC 4.29 66

13 150 Charlotte Kerr Rotherham Harriers &AC 4.29 66

14 321 Katie Waterworth Stockport Harriers 4.29 66

15 270 Amelia Fisher City of Sheffield AC 4.28 66

16 20 Emily Riley Doncaster AC 4.24 65

17 376 Megan Lasseter Stockport Harriers 4.18 64

18 339 Megan King Stockport Harriers 4.18 64

19 214 Frances Ventour City of Sheffield AC 4.17 64

20 213 Emily Heap City of Sheffield AC 4.16 64

21 380 Alice Giller Stockport Harriers 4.16 64

22 259 Isabel Galsworthy City of Sheffield AC 4.12 63

23 211 Ellen Smith City of Sheffield AC 4.12 63

24 188 Sarah Zintchem Rotherham Harriers &AC 4.09 62

25 332 Nicole Williams Coventry Godiva 4.04 61

26 164 Olivia Parkes Rotherham Harriers &AC 4.00 61

27 250 Megan Woodcock City of Sheffield AC 3.99 60

28 147 Mia Harris Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.94 59

29 228 Ellie Bradshaw City of Sheffield AC 3.87 58

30 308 Abigail Blackburn Penistone DFR 3.87 58

31 378 Anna Mounteney Stockport Harriers 3.83 57

32 382 Jess Rayner Halifax Harriers 3.79 56

33 344 Kim Pinkowski Stockport Harriers 3.76 56

34 223 Mariana Wood-Bonelli City of Sheffield AC 3.62 53

35 16 Hannah Rudkin Doncaster AC 3.60 53

36 24 Maddison Simpson Doncaster AC 3.59 52

37 169 Olivia Wood Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.54 51

38 32 Charlotte Mills Doncaster AC 3.52 51

39 25 Minnie Dunbar Doncaster AC 3.50 51

40 316 Mia Eldridge Team Kennet 3.39 46

41 269 Ellen Robbins Wilkinson City of Sheffield AC 3.32 46

42 22 Lucy Cobham Doncaster AC 3.15 42

43 375 Louisa Wagstaff Stockport Harriers 3.14 42



44 362 Molly Storer Otley AC 3.02 39

45 359 Imogen Webster Otley AC 2.83 32

46 62 Alexandra Nicholson Wombwell SAC 2.79 30

47 101 Lauren Hill Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.72 29

G13-15 shot 

1 350 Rhea Southcott Leeds City 10.94 110

2 316 Mia Eldridge Team Kennet 9.04 91

3 235 Caitlin Illingworth City of Sheffield AC 8.96 90

4 314 Emily Race Worksop Harriers 8.81 87

5 339 Megan King Stockport Harriers 7.96 70

6 87 Mollie Crump Hallamshire H Sheffield 7.53 66

7 382 Jess Rayner Halifax Harriers 7.45 65

8 324 Maisey Howson Leeds City 7.43 65

9 270 Amelia Fisher City of Sheffield AC 7.29 63

10 252 Lily Wright City of Sheffield AC 7.04 61

11 20 Emily Riley Doncaster AC 6.77 58

12 380 Alice Giller Stockport Harriers 6.71 58

13 22 Lucy Cobham Doncaster AC 6.61 57

14 169 Olivia Wood Rotherham Harriers &AC 6.52 56

15 267 Ailsa Gillespie City of Sheffield AC 6.39 54

16 308 Abigail Blackburn Penistone DFR 6.16 52

17 259 Isabel Galsworthy City of Sheffield AC 6.04 51

18 24 Maddison Simpson Doncaster AC 5.95 50

19 214 Frances Ventour City of Sheffield AC 5.94 50

20 147 Mia Harris Rotherham Harriers &AC 5.78 48

21 327 Emily Barratt Grimsby Harriers 5.78 48

22 16 Hannah Rudkin Doncaster AC 5.66 47

23 150 Charlotte Kerr Rotherham Harriers &AC 5.62 47

24 32 Charlotte Mills Doncaster AC 5.35 44

25 228 Ellie Bradshaw City of Sheffield AC 5.30 44

26 376 Megan Lasseter Stockport Harriers 5.15 42

27 223 Mariana Wood-Bonelli City of Sheffield AC 5.12 42

28 381 Catherine Giller Stockport Harriers 4.59 32

29 8 Catherine Forrester Doncaster AC 4.31 27

G13-15 200m 

1 163 Ellie Booker Rotherham Harriers &AC 26.97 77

2 326 Bethan Murray Stockport Harriers 27.06 76

3 240 Rebecca Rodgers City of Sheffield AC 27.07 76

4 188 Sarah Zintchem Rotherham Harriers &AC 27.31 73

5 321 Katie Waterworth Stockport Harriers 27.92 67

6 314 Emily Race Worksop Harriers 28.10 66

7 91 Lucy Revitt Hallamshire H Sheffield 28.16 65

8 213 Emily Heap City of Sheffield AC 28.29 64

9 243 Ella Roberts City of Sheffield AC 28.36 63

10 343 Natalie Green Skyrac AC 28.40 63

11 372 Emma Scarborough Gateshead Harriers 28.76 59

12 345 Anna Poole Coventry Godiva 28.95 57

13 397 Josie Orange Wreake Runners 29.14 55

14 319 Emily Jarad Stockport Harriers 29.16 55

15 155 Cyane Robinson Rotherham Harriers &AC 29.21 54

16 378 Anna Mounteney Stockport Harriers 29.28 54

17 344 Kim Pinkowski Stockport Harriers 29.38 53

18 147 Mia Harris Rotherham Harriers &AC 29.47 52

19 332 Nicole Williams Coventry Godiva 29.65 50



20 87 Mollie Crump Hallamshire H Sheffield 29.83 48

21 38 Alice Bastow Doncaster AC 29.90 48

22 31 Isabella Lannie Doncaster AC 29.99 47

23 324 Maisey Howson Leeds City 30.11 45

24 367 Sophie Wisdom Stockport Harriers 30.42 42

25 25 Minnie Dunbar Doncaster AC 30.42 42

26 267 Ailsa Gillespie City of Sheffield AC 30.61 40

27 135 Millie Pender Hallamshire H Sheffield 30.78 39

28 211 Ellen Smith City of Sheffield AC 31.02 37

29 250 Megan Woodcock City of Sheffield AC 31.43 35

30 173 Grace Harris Rotherham Harriers &AC 31.98 33

31 277 Erin Bartholomew City of Sheffield AC 32.28 31

32 269 Ellen Robbins Wilkinson City of Sheffield AC 32.35 31

33 252 Lily Wright City of Sheffield AC 32.46 30

34 362 Molly Storer Otley AC 32.75 29

35 327 Emily Barratt Grimsby Harriers 33.48 26

36 375 Louisa Wagstaff Stockport Harriers 33.81 24

37 62 Alexandra Nicholson Wombwell SAC 33.82 24

38 359 Imogen Webster Otley AC 38.66 7

B13-15 800m 

1 225 Isaac Rushworth City of Sheffield AC 02:29.91 62

2 81 Josh Francis Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:32.83 60

3 219 Archie Wright City of Sheffield AC 02:36.08 58

4 111 Ryan Selmam Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:47.61 53

5 307 Tom Fryers Penistone DFR 02:48.73 52

6 183 Finlay Ibbotson Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:57.70 49

7 289 Oscar Parker Doncaster AC 03:21.93 37

B13-15 60m 

1 94 Morgan Francis-Lewis Hallamshire H Sheffield 8.08 72

2 158 Ashley Pogmore Rotherham Harriers &AC 8.28 64

3 222 Louie Hinchliffe City of Sheffield AC 8.35 62

4 78 Ben Kelly Hallamshire H Sheffield 8.52 57

5 370 Cameron Stewart Stockport Harriers 8.77 51

6 65 Noel Molyneux Wombwell SAC 8.79 51

7 331 Bradley Whitehead Rugby & Northampton 8.81 50

8 393 Joshua Pieles Southport Waterloo 8.82 50

9 100 Jack Holland Hallamshire H Sheffield 8.91 49

10 153 Harrison Kitson Rotherham Harriers &AC 8.95 49

11 329 Gianni Tam-McMillan Pontefract AC 8.97 48

12 241 Adam Ginniver City of Sheffield AC 9.10 47

13 287 Nathan Williams Doncaster AC 9.54 40

14 219 Archie Wright City of Sheffield AC 9.59 39

15 253 Elliot Crompton City of Sheffield AC 9.97 33

B13-15 long jump 

1 370 Cameron Stewart Stockport Harriers 4.80 63

2 209 Kaya Walker City of Sheffield AC 4.67 60

3 158 Ashley Pogmore Rotherham Harriers &AC 4.45 56

4 100 Jack Holland Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.27 52

5 153 Harrison Kitson Rotherham Harriers &AC 4.23 51

6 393 Joshua Pieles Southport Waterloo 4.22 51

7 287 Nathan Williams Doncaster AC 3.84 40

8 225 Isaac Rushworth City of Sheffield AC 3.80 39

9 331 Bradley Whitehead Rugby & Northampton 3.76 38



10 241 Adam Ginniver City of Sheffield AC 3.69 36

11 177 George Bailey Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.68 36

12 307 Tom Fryers Penistone DFR 3.40 29

13 253 Elliot Crompton City of Sheffield AC 3.40 29

14 111 Ryan Selmam Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.31 27

15 257 Peter Sykes City of Sheffield AC 3.10 23

16 289 Oscar Parker Doncaster AC 3.04 22

17 81 Josh Francis Hallamshire H Sheffield 0.00 1

B13-15 shot 

1 100 Jack Holland Hallamshire H Sheffield 7.82 45

2 370 Cameron Stewart Stockport Harriers 7.26 40

3 209 Kaya Walker City of Sheffield AC 7.24 40

4 153 Harrison Kitson Rotherham Harriers &AC 6.23 31

5 81 Josh Francis Hallamshire H Sheffield 6.23 31

6 241 Adam Ginniver City of Sheffield AC 6.21 31

7 65 Noel Molyneux Wombwell SAC 6.11 30

8 257 Peter Sykes City of Sheffield AC 6.00 30

9 78 Ben Kelly Hallamshire H Sheffield 5.85 28

10 329 Gianni Tam-McMillan Pontefract AC 5.55 26

11 219 Archie Wright City of Sheffield AC 5.44 25

12 289 Oscar Parker Doncaster AC 4.41 16

B13-15 200m 

1 94 Morgan Francis-Lewis Hallamshire H Sheffield 26.22 62

2 158 Ashley Pogmore Rotherham Harriers &AC 26.46 61

3 222 Louie Hinchliffe City of Sheffield AC 27.32 56

4 78 Ben Kelly Hallamshire H Sheffield 27.46 55

5 136 Nathan Arnold Hallamshire H Sheffield 27.70 54

6 225 Isaac Rushworth City of Sheffield AC 28.01 52

7 393 Joshua Pieles Southport Waterloo 28.14 52

8 65 Noel Molyneux Wombwell SAC 28.17 52

9 331 Bradley Whitehead Rugby & Northampton 28.17 52

10 177 George Bailey Rotherham Harriers &AC 30.27 41

11 111 Ryan Selmam Hallamshire H Sheffield 31.97 34

12 329 Gianni Tam-McMillan Pontefract AC 33.15 25

13 307 Tom Fryers Penistone DFR 35.19 16

14 257 Peter Sykes City of Sheffield AC 36.79 10


